52
ACUTABOV
WOOD
60 BI-METAL HOLESAWS KIT
64 PRO-FIT MULTIPURPOSE TCT HOLESAWS KIT
PAGE
Alpha_PG_09.pdf   52Alpha_PG_09.pdf   52 23/12/08   11:01:44 AM23/12/08   11:01:44 AM
VE
53
54 TURBOMAX AUGER BITS
55 TURBO-BORE SPADE BITS
56 SHIPPER AUGERS
57 SCOTCH PATTERN AUGERS
58 BI-METAL HOLESAWS
61 ARBORS
62 PRO-FIT TCT HOLESAWS
65 PRO-FIT ARBORS
66 HACKSAW BLADES
67 HACKSAW FRAME
68 BROACH DRILLS
70 BROACH STEP DRILLS
PAGE
Alpha_PG_09.pdf   53Alpha_PG_09.pdf   53 23/12/08   11:01:44 AM23/12/08   11:01:44 AM
Drill Dia. Code OAL FL. Shank Dia. Price Pack
mm mm mm mm $ each qty
TURBOMAX AUGER BITS
10 TS4C-10 165 55 1/4 10
13 TS4C-13 165 55 1/4 10
16 TS4C-16 165 70 1/4 10
19 TS4C-19 165 70 1/4 10
22 TS4C-22 165 80 1/4 10
25 TS4C-25 165 90 1/4 10
32 TS4C-32 165 90 7/16 10
SUPPLIED IN RETAIL HANG CARDS
Drill Dia. Code Description Price Pack
mm $ each qty
TURBOMAX AUGER BIT SETS

4X FASTER THAN
STANDARD
SPADE BITS
1
/4
”
he
x
Alpha_PG_09.pdf   54Alpha_PG_09.pdf   54 23/12/08   11:01:45 AM23/12/08   11:01:45 AM
TURBO-BORESPADEBITS
Size Code Size Price Pack
mm inches each qty
TURBO-BORE SPADE BITS
6 TS08-06 1/4 50
8 TS08-08 5/16 50
10 TS08-10 3/8 50
11 TS08-11 7/16 50
12 TS08-12 1/2 50
13 TS08-13 33/64 50
14 TS08-14 9/16 50
15 TS08-15 9/32 50
16 TS08-16 5/8 50
18 TS08-18 11/16 50
19 TS08-19 3/4 50
20 TS08-20 13/16 50
22 TS08-22 7/8 50
24 TS08-24 15/16 50
25 TS08-25 1 50
28 TS08-28 1-1/8 50
30 TS08-30 1-3/16 40
32 TS08-32 1-1/4 40
35 TS08-35 1-3/8 25
38 TS08-38 1-1/2 25
40 TS08-40 1-9/16 25
SUPPLIED IN INDIVIDUAL HANG PACKS
OAL Code Size Price Pack
mm each qty
SPADE BITS EXTENSIONS
65 CMBHQR65 65mm Extension - Quick Release - see page 114 40
150 CMBHQR150 150mm Extension - Quick Release - see page 114 30
150 TS08-EXT150 150mm Extension Bar with Grub Screw - supplied with Allen Key 1
300 TS08-EXT300 300mm Extension Bar with Grub Screw - supplied with Allen Key 1
SUPPLIED IN CARDED HANG PACKS
Code Size Price Pack
each qty
SPADE BITS SET

style
HSS TWIST GROOVE
material
double outside spurs provide a cleaner hole and reduce vibration
unique twist design cuts faster than standard spade bits
1
/4
”
he
x
TS08-EXT150
Alpha_PG_09.pdf   55Alpha_PG_09.pdf   55 23/12/08   11:01:45 AM23/12/08   11:01:45 AM
Drill Dia. Code Dia. OAL FL. Price Pack
mm inches mm mm each qty
WOOD AUGER DRILL BITS
6 WA060200 1/4 200 100 1
6 WA060450 1/4 450 360 1
8 WA080200 5/16 200 100 1
8 WA080450 5/16 450 360 1
8 WA080600 5/16 600 360 1
10 WA100200 3/8 200 100 1
10 WA100450 3/8 450 360 1
10 WA100600 3/8 600 360 1
12 WA120200 1/2 200 100 1
12 WA120450 1/2 450 360 1
12 WA120600 1/2 600 360 1
14 WA140200 9/16 200 100 1
14 WA140450 9/16 450 360 1
14 WA140600 9/16 600 360 1
15 WA150200 200 100 1
16 WA160200 5/8 200 100 1
16 WA160450 5/8 450 360 1
16 WA160600 5/8 600 360 1
18 WA180200 23/32 200 100 1
18 WA180450 23/32 450 360 1
18 WA180600 23/32 600 360 1
20 WA200200 25/32 200 100 1
20 WA200450 25/32 450 360 1
20 WA200600 25/32 600 360 1
22 WA220200 7/8 200 100 1
22 WA220450 7/8 450 360 1
22 WA220600 7/8 600 360 1
24 WA240200 15/16 200 100 1
24 WA240600 15/16 600 360 1
25 WA250200 1 200 100 1
25 WA250450 1 450 360 1
26 WA260600 600 360 1
28 WA280200 1-1/8 200 100 1
28 WA280600 1-1/8 600 360 1
30 WA300200 1-3/16 200 100 1
30 WA300450 1-3/16 450 360 1
30 WA300600 1-3/16 600 360 1
32 WA320200 1-1/4 200 100 1
32 WA320600 1-1/4 600 360 1
34 WA340600 600 360 1
36 WA360600 600 360 1
SUPPLIED IN PLASTIC TUBE
METRIC
measure standard
SHIPPER AUGER
style
HSS DUAL SPUR
material
WOODAUGERDRILLBITS hex shank / suitable for all timbers / shipper type twist with dual cutting spur
56
Alpha_PG_09.pdf   56Alpha_PG_09.pdf   56 23/12/08   11:01:45 AM23/12/08   11:01:45 AM
WOODAUGERDRILLBITS
Drill Dia. Code Dia. OAL FL. Price Pack
mm inches mm mm each qty
WOOD AUGER DRILL BITS
6 WAS060230 1/4 230 1
8 WAS080230 5/16 230 1
10 WAS100220 3/8 220 1
10 WAS100330 3/8 330 1
11 WAS110330 7/16 330 1
11 WAS110440 7/16 440 1
12 WAS120220 1/2 220 1
12 WAS120330 1/2 330 1
12.7 WAS127230 1/2 230 1
14 WAS140230 9/16 230 1
14 WAS140330 9/16 330 1
16 WAS160220 5/8 220 1
16 WAS160330 5/8 330 1
18 WAS180230 23/32 230 1
19 WAS190220 3/4 220 1
19 WAS190330 3/4 330 1
20 WAS200220 25/32 220 1
20 WAS200330 25/32 330 1
21 WAS210220 13/16 220 1
21 WAS210330 13/16 330 1
22 WAS220220 7/8 220 1
22 WAS220330 7/8 330 1
22 WAS220440 7/8 440 1
24 WAS240330 15/16 330 1
25 WAS250220 1 220 1
25 WAS250330 1 330 1
25 WAS250440 1 440 1
30 WAS300330 1-3/16 330 1
32 WAS320440 1-1/4 440 1
SUPPLIED IN INDUSTRIAL HANG PACK
57
METRIC
measure standard

Alpha_PG_09.pdf   58Alpha_PG_09.pdf   58 23/12/08   11:01:46 AM23/12/08   11:01:46 AM
HOLESAWSBI-METAL
Dia. Code Holsaw dia. Price Pack
mm inches each qty
HOLESAWS - BI-METAL GOLD SERIES
73 HSV73 2-7/8 6
75 HSV75 2-15/16 6
76 HSV76 3 6
79 HSV79 3-1/8 6
83 HSV83 3-1/4 6
86 HSV86 3-3/8 6
89 HSV89 3-1/2 6
92 HSV92 3-5/8 6
95 HSV95 3-3/4 6
98 HSV98 3-7/8 6
100 HSV100 3-15/16 6
102 HSV102 4 6
105 HSV105 4-1/8 6
108 HSV108 4-1/4 6
111 HSV111 4-3/8 6
114 HSV114 4-1/2 6
121 HSV121 4-3/4 6
127 HSV127 5 6
140 HSV140 5-1/2 6
146 HSV146 5-3/4 6
152 HSV152 6 6
SUPPLIED IN CLAMSHELL HANG PACK
4/6 variable tooth / 35mm
(1-3/8”) cutting depth
59

new Drill & Drop system. A
unique plug ejection system for
easy removal of the drilled out
plug. Quickly change holesaw size
with one push of the button.
1
2
3
4
PRO-FIT
Alpha_PG_09.pdf   62Alpha_PG_09.pdf   62 23/12/08   11:01:48 AM23/12/08   11:01:48 AM
PRO-FITMULTIPURPOSETCTHOLESAWS
Dia. Code Dia Price Pack
mm inches $ each qty
MULTIPURPOSE TCT HOLESAWS
16 HSTCT-16 5/8 1
20 HSTCT-20 - 1
22 HSTCT-22 7/8 1
25 HSTCT-25 1 1
27 HSTCT-27 1 - 1/16 1
30 HSTCT-30 1 - 3/16 1
32 HSTCT-32 1 - 1/4 1
35 HSTCT-35 1 - 3/8 1
38 HSTCT-38 1 - 1/2 1
40 HSTCT-40 1 - 9/16 1
44 HSTCT-44 1 - 3/4 1
50 HSTCT-50 1 - 31/32 1
51 HSTCT-51 2 1
54 HSTCT-54 2 - 1/8 1
57 HSTCT-57 2 - 1/4 1
60 HSTCT-60 2 - 3/8 1
64 HSTCT-64 2 - 1/2 1
68 HSTCT-68 2 - 21/32 1
70 HSTCT-70 2 - 3/4 1
76 HSTCT-76 3 1
80 HSTCT-80 3 - 1/8 1
86 HSTCT-86 3 - 3/8 1
89 HSTCT-89 3 - 1/2 1
92 HSTCT-92 3 - 5/8 1
102 HSTCT-102 4 1
114 HSTCT-114 4- -1/2 1
125 HSTCT-125 5 1
SUPPLIED WITH HANG TAB
for wood applications up to five times faster
63
METRIC

ARE BRILLIANT FOR
DRILLING COMPRESSED
FIBRE CEMENT SHEETING
Alpha_PG_09.pdf   63Alpha_PG_09.pdf   63 23/12/08   11:01:48 AM23/12/08   11:01:48 AM
64
METRIC
measure standard
HOLESAW KITS
style
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIP
material
PRO-FITMULTIPURPOSETCTHOLESAWSKIT
Code Description Price Pack
$ each qty
TCT HOLESAW KITS
HSTCTKEL12 12 Piece Electricians TCT Holesaw Kit 1
20, 22, 25, 32, 40, 51, 70, 92mm
+ Small & Large Arbor
+ 2 Adaptor
HSTCTKPL12 12 Piece Plumbers TCT Holesaw Kit 1
20, 22, 25, 29, 38, 44, 51, 57mm
+ Small & Large Arbor
+ 2 Adaptor
HSTCTKTR16 16 Piece Tradesmans TCT Holesaw Kit 1
16, 20, 22, 25, 30, 35, 38, 44, 51, 57, 64, 76mm
Adapter, Small, Large Quick Release Arbors
+ 2 Adaptor
quick and easy release of plug

24 300-24U ULTRA 24 tpi Hacksaw Blade 100
32 300-32U ULTRA 32 tpi Hacksaw Blade 100
tpi Code Description Price Pack
each qty
ULTRA VARIABLE TOOTH HACKSAW BLADES MADE IN EUROPE
20-24 300-VARU ULTRA Supercut - 20-24 tpi Variable Tooth Hacksaw Blade 100
tpi Code Description Price Pack
each qty
ALPHA HACKSAW BLADES
18 300-18A ALPHA 18 tpi Hacksaw Blade 100
24 300-24A ALPHA 24 tpi Hacksaw Blade 100
32 300-32A ALPHA 32 tpi Hacksaw Blade 100
tpi Code Description Price Pack
per pack qty
AIR HACKSAW BLADES
14 CBB-14A ALPHA 14 tpi Air Hacksaw Blade 10 pack 10
18 CBB-18A ALPHA 18 tpi Air Hacksaw Blade 10 pack 10
24 CBB-24A ALPHA 24 tpi Air Hacksaw Blade 10 pack 10
32 CBB-32A ALPHA 32 tpi Air Hacksaw Blade 10 pack 10
66
ALPHA ULTRA HACKSAW BLADES
ULTRAHACKSAWBLADES Bi-Metal HSS
measure standard style

23 CHSS2350 Depth - 50mm 1
24 CHSS2450 Depth - 50mm 1
25 CHSS2550 Depth - 50mm 1
26 CHSS2650 Depth - 50mm 1
27 CHSS2750 Depth - 50mm 1
28 CHSS2850 Depth - 50mm 1
29 CHSS2950 Depth - 50mm 1
30 CHSS3050 Depth - 50mm 1
31 CHSS3150 Depth - 50mm 1
32 CHSS3250 Depth - 50mm 1
40 CHSS4050 Depth - 50mm 1
* 12mm Cutter takes reduced size pin # EJPIN102-RE
Drill Dia. Code Description Price Pack
mm each qty
EJECTION PIN — TO SUIT BROACH DRILLS
77 EJPIN77 77mm Length x 6.35mm Diameter 1
82 EJPIN82-RE 82mm Length x 4.80mm Diameter - to suit 12mm Cutter 1
102 EJPIN102 102mm Length x 6.35mm Diameter 1
102 EJPIN102-RE 102mm Length x 4.80mm Diameter - to suit 12mm Cutter 1
69
METRIC
measure standard
BROACH DRILLS